Leikkuurengasliitin Suora GE
NPT-kierre S-sarjaruostumaton

Tuotenumero
28070604
28071208
28071608
28072008

Materiaali

Haponkestava teras AISI 316
Haponkestava teras AISI 316
Haponkestava teras AISI 316
Haponkestava teras AISI 316

Putken @ (mm)
6
12
16
20

Tuoteinfo
Tuoteryhmé
Saadettava
Lapivienti
Sarja

Kartiotiivistys, ANSI/ASME B1.20.1-1983
620

Ei

Ei

S

Téaydellinen vai runko Téaydellinen

Painesarja
Muoto

Kierre 1
NPT 1/4"-18 Uros
NPT 1/2"-14 Uros
NPT 1/2"-14 Uros
NPT 1/2"-14 Uros

S
Suora

Kierre 2 Paino (kg)
M 14x1.5 Uros -
M 20x1.5 Uros 0.12
M 24x1.5 Uros 0.17
M 30x2 Uros 0.26

(§ HYDROSCAND




